Instrument
Enclosure
System
22932 Sabre Instrument Enclosure Systems__  18/01/2011  11:14  Page 1
2
Sabre Instrument Enclosures
The ever increasing sophistication of process
instrumentation equipment demands the highest

Gland plate c/w cable gland K
Other Z
Model Numbering System
Enclosure System Sabre
14
Accessories
A Handle
B Stainless steel tag
C Traffolyte tag
D Thermostat
E Junction box
F Padlock bracket
G Ventilator
H Louvres
I External pipestand
J Gauge adaptor
K Vertical flange adaptor
L Male adaptor
M Drain
N Level indicator
O Kidney flanges
P M10 bolts
Q Tranberg drain
R Pipe fittings
Z Other
Heating
A None required
B Steam coil
C Integral with manifold
D Electrical non-hazardous area
E Electrical hazardous area
Z Other
Internal Mounting
A None required
B 2” NB pipestand - CS
C Back mounting plate - CS
D Vertical mounting plate - CS
E 2” NB pipestand - 304SS
F Back mounting plate - 304SS
G Vertical mounting plate - 304SS
H Special mtg plate/bracket
I Horizontal mtg plate
J BMP & special mtg plate/bracket
K 2” NB Pipestand - 316SS
Z Other
Windows
A None required
B Front acrylic
C Front reinforced glass
D Non standard acrylic
E Non standard reinforced glass
Z Other
Enclosure Model Number:
IEX1
IEX2
IEX3
-
22932 Sabre Instrument Enclosure Systems__  18/01/2011  11:14  Page 15
Sabre Instrument Valves Ltd
Armytage Road, Brighouse, West Yorkshire, HD6 1PT, UK
Tel: +44(0)161 925 4000
E-mail: valves@sabreuk.com
For further product details and Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale visit:
22932 Sabre Instrument Enclosure Systems__  18/01/2011  11:15  Page 16